[image: image1.png]U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

OFFICE OF SMALL & DISADVANTAGED
BUSINESS UTILIZATION



U.S. Department of the Interior

SMALL BUSINESS SPECIALISTS

Date: January 2013
	

	State
	City
	Small Business Specialist
	Phone
	E-mail

	
	
	
	
	

	Bureau of Indian Affairs



	AK
	Juneau
	Christine Vavalis 
	(907) 586-7781
	christine.vavalis@bia.gov

	AZ
	Phoenix
	Darren Nutter
	(602) 241-4567
	darren.nutter@bia.gov

	ID
	Boise
	Michelle Cruz Salum
	(208) 387-5566
	michelle_cruz_salum@nifc.gov

	MT
	Billings
	Mary King
	(406) 247-7941
	mary.king@bia.gov

	NM
	Albuquerque
	Michael Perry
	(505) 563-3120
	mike.perry@bia.gov 

	NM
	Gallup
	Lynelle.Benallie
	(505) 863-8404
	lynelle.Benallie@bia.gov

	OK
	Eastern
	Katie Stafford
	(918) 781-4618
	katie.stafford@bia.gov

	OR
	Portland
	Latonia Black Feather
	(503) 231-2211
	latonia.blackfeather@bia.gov 

	SD
	Aberdeen
	Linda Davis
	(605) 226-7363
	linda.davis@bia.gov

	TN
	Nashville
	Ryan Geffre
	(615) 564-6970
	ryan.geffre@bia.gov

	NM
	Albuquerque
	Sonia Nelson
	(505) 563-3129
	Sonia.nelson@bia.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Bureau Land Management



	AK
	Anchorage
	Alissa Varrati
	(907) 271-3439
	avarrati@ak.blm.gov

	AZ
	Phoenix
	Shawna Rogers
	(602) 417-9328
	srogers@blm.gov

	CA
	Sacramento
	Julia Lang
	(916) 978-4527
	Julia_lang@blm.gov   

	CO
	Lakewood
	Sara Dawson
	(303) 239-3764
	sara_dawson@blm.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Cynthia Kleinholz
	(303) 236-9424
	ckleinholz@blm.gov

	DC
	Washington
	Dottie Williams - Hdqtrs. (A)*
	(202) 912-7476
	DWilliam@blm.gov

	ID
	Boise
	Julie Whaley
	(208) 387-5546
	julie_whaley@nifc.blm.gov

	ID
	Boise
	Linda Pitzer
	(208) 373-3909
	linda_pitzer@blm.gov

	MT
	Billings
	Paris Everson
	(406) 896-5148
	peverson@blm.gov

	NM
	Santa Fe
	MaryAnn Crafton-Williams
	(505) 761-8946
	Mary_Ann_Crafton-Williams@blm.gov

	NV
	Reno
	Kenda Tucker
	(775) 861-6417
	kenda_tucker@blm.gov

	UT
	Salt Lake City
	Sam Wimmer
	(801) 539-4177
	swimmer@blm.gov

	WY
	Cheyenne
	Janet Edmonds 
	(307) 775-6007
	janet_edmonds@blm.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Bureau of Reclamation



	CA
	Sacramento
	Renee DeSmet
	(916) 978-5183
	rdesmet@usbr.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Sandie Williamson - Hdqtrs.
	(303) 445-3431
	awilliamson@usbr.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Rick Schweitzer
	(303) 445-3049
	rschweitzer@usbr.gov

	ID
	Boise
	Susanne Ignatchik
	(208) 378-5039
	signatchik@usbr.gov

	MT
	Billings
	Arlene Dawson
	(406) 247-7811
	astern@usbr.gov

	NV
	Boulder City
	April Webb
	(702) 293-8315
	awebb@usbr.gov

	UT
	Salt Lake City
	Vickie Tripp
	(801) 524-3742
	vcowan@usbr.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service



	GA
	Atlanta
	Nijua Heard
	(404) 679-4146
	nijua_heard@fws.gov

	MA
	Hadley
	Lisa Virgilio 
	(413) 253-8243
	lisa_virgilio@fws.gov

	MN
	Bloomington
	Rick Hillard
	(612) 713-5214
	richard_hillard@fws.gov 

	NM
	Albuquerque
	Reymundo Aragon
	(505) 248-6792
	rey_aragon@fws.gov 

	OR
	Portland
	Frank Lee
	(503)872-2788
	frank_lee@fws.gov 

	VA
	Arlington
	Alvey Moore                                    
	(703) 358-1737
	alvey_moore@fws.gov   

	
	
	
	
	

	Please note the names on this list are by the bureaus, then by states within each bureau.  However, the lead person(s) (Headquarters POC) are noted in bold for each respective bureau.

Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement (BSEE)
Bureau of Ocean Energy Management (BOEM)


	VA
	Herndon
	Rhonda Fernandez - Hdqtrs.
	(703) 787-1348
	Rhonda.Fernandez@boemre.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Interior Business Center



	CO
	Denver
	Vacant
	
	

	DC
	Washington
	Vacant
	
	

	ID
	Boise
	Edie Stansbury
	(208) 433-5028
	edie_stansbury@nbc.gov

	AZ
	Ft Huachuca
	Meghan Ryan - Hdqtrs. (A)*
	(520) 439-2471
	meghan_B_ryan@nbc.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	National Park Service



	AK
	Anchorage
	Christie VandenDries
	(907) 644-3312
	Christie_Vandendries@nps.gov

	CA
	San Francisco
	Leo Guillory
	(415) 623-2261
	leo_guillory@nps.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Pamela Mault
	(303) 987-6767
	Pamela_Mault@nps.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Rosemary Ortiz
	(303) 969-2112
	rosemary_ortiz@nps.gov

	DC
	Washington
	Cynthia Adonoo - Hdqtrs.
	(202) 354-1946
	cynthia_adonoo@nps.gov

	DC
	Washington
	Marcela Urrutia
	(202) 354-1941
	marcela_urrutia@nps.gov

	DC
	Washington
	Rolando Newton (Rocky)
	(202) 619-6393
	Rocky_Newton@nps.gov

	GA
	Atlanta
	Dianne Mitchell
	(404)507-5741
	dianne_mitchell@nps.gov

	NE
	Omaha
	Scott Strout
	(402) 661-1606
	scott_Strout@nps.gov

	PA
	Philadelphia
	Denny Braccia
	(215) 597-5374
	denny_braccia@nps.gov

	WV
	Harpers Ferry
	Jalane Johnson
	(304) 535-6295
	Jalane_Johnson@nps.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Office of the Inspector General



	VA
	Reston
	Kim Triplett 
	(703) 487-5445
	Kimberly_triplett@doioig.gov


	
	
	
	
	

	Office of Surface Mining



	PA
	Pittsburgh
	Twanda Dennis
	(412) 937-2846
	tdennis@osmre.gov  

	U.S. Geological Survey



	CA
	Sacramento
	Tania Dubonnet (A)*
	(916) 278-9326
	tdubonnet@usgs.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Vacant
	
	

	VA
	Reston
	Daniel Stanley
	(703) 648-7340
	dstanley@usgs.gov

	VA
	Reston
	Melissa Gill - Hdqtrs.
	(703) 648-7368
	mgill@usgs.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Please note the names on this list are by the bureaus, then by states within each bureau.  However, the lead person(s) (Headquarters POC) are noted in bold for each respective bureau.


*(A – Denotes Acting)

SMALL BUSINESSES ARE THE CORNERSTONE TO OUR ECONOMY!
